
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 976.94 1025.79 1077.08 1130.93 1187.48 1246.85

1a3 años 1036.04 1087.85 1142.24 1199.35 1259.32

3a5 años 1046.41 1098.73 1153.66 1211.34 1271.91

5a7 años 1056.87 1109.71 1165.20 1223.46 1284.63

7a9 años 1067.44 1120.81 1176.85 1235.69 1297.48

9a11 años 1078.11 1132.02 1188.62 1248.05 1310.45

11a13 años 1088.89 1143.34 1200.51 1260.53 1323.56

13a15 años 1099.78 1154.77 1212.51 1273.14 1336.79

15a17 años 1110.78 1166.32 1224.64 1285.87 1350.16

17a19 años 1121.89 1177.98 1236.88 1298.73 1363.66

19a21 años 1133.11 1189.76 1249.25 1311.71 1377.30

21a23 años 1144.44 1201.66 1261.74 1324.83 1391.07

23a25 años 1155.88 1213.68 1274.36 1338.08 1404.98

25a27 años 1167.44 1225.81 1287.10 1351.46 1419.03

27a29 años 1179.12 1238.07 1299.98 1364.97 1433.22

mas de 29 años 1190.91 1250.45 1312.97 1378.62 1447.55

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 976.94 1025.79 1077.08 1130.93 1187.48 1246.85 1309.19

1a3 años 1036.04 1087.85 1142.24 1199.35 1259.32 1322.28

3a5 años 1046.41 1098.73 1153.66 1211.34 1271.91 1335.51

5a7 años 1056.87 1109.71 1165.20 1223.46 1284.63 1348.86

7a9 años 1067.44 1120.81 1176.85 1235.69 1297.48 1362.35

9a11 años 1078.11 1132.02 1188.62 1248.05 1310.45 1375.98

11a13 años 1088.89 1143.34 1200.51 1260.53 1323.56 1389.73

13a15 años 1099.78 1154.77 1212.51 1273.14 1336.79 1403.63

15a17 años 1110.78 1166.32 1224.64 1285.87 1350.16 1417.67

17a19 años 1121.89 1177.98 1236.88 1298.73 1363.66 1431.85

19a21 años 1133.11 1189.76 1249.25 1311.71 1377.30 1446.16

21a23 años 1144.44 1201.66 1261.74 1324.83 1391.07 1460.63

23a25 años 1155.88 1213.68 1274.36 1338.08 1404.98 1475.23

25a27 años 1167.44 1225.81 1287.10 1351.46 1419.03 1489.98

27a29 años 1179.12 1238.07 1299.98 1364.97 1433.22 1504.88

mas de 29 años 1190.91 1250.45 1312.97 1378.62 1447.55 1519.93

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 195388.00 205157.4 215415.27 226186.03 237495.34 249370.10

1a3 años 208234.76 218646.50 229578.82 241057.77 253110.65

3a5 años 211358.28 221926.20 233022.51 244673.63 256907.31

5a7 años 214528.66 225255.09 236517.84 248343.74 260760.92

7a9 años 217746.59 228633.92 240065.61 252068.89 264672.34

9a11 años 221012.79 232063.42 243666.60 255849.93 268642.42

11a13 años 224327.98 235544.38 247321.59 259687.67 272672.06

13a15 años 227692.90 239077.54 251031.42 263582.99 276762.14

15a17 años 231108.29 242663.70 254796.89 267536.73 280913.57

17a19 años 234574.91 246303.66 258618.84 271549.79 285127.27

19a21 años 238093.54 249998.22 262498.13 275623.03 289404.18

21a23 años 241664.94 253748.19 266435.60 279757.38 293745.25

23a25 años 245289.92 257554.41 270432.13 283953.74 298151.43

25a27 años 248969.26 261417.73 274488.61 288213.04 302623.70

27a29 años 252703.80 265338.99 278605.94 292536.24 307163.05

mas de 29 años 256494.36 269319.08 282785.03 296924.28 311770.50

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO II
Con Vigencia desde el 1° de Junio de 2023 al 30 de Junio de 2023

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


